
6h of Portimão 2026 and Formula Winter Series by Gedlich Racing

5 - 8 February 20266H of Portimão
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Paid practice 4

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 27 1 - 10 1:49.462 1:54.787 1:47.159 1:46.793 1:46.771 1:53.815 2:47.158 1:44.077 1:45.108 1:52.029

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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11 - 20 3:17.127 1:48.301 1:47.689 1:49.865 1:47.657 1:47.733 1:57.390 3:42.333 1:54.103 1:52.778

21 - 30 1:54.206 2:06.697 3:39.770 1:51.660 1:50.816 1:49.195 2:00.332

  23  Team RaceStreaming 27 1 - 10 2:11.258 2:08.093 2:01.557 1:59.666 2:00.867 1:59.988 1:59.920 2:02.983 2:02.045 2:02.294

11 - 20 2:02.685 2:12.330 4:16.804 1:56.714 1:57.850 1:56.611 1:56.751 1:56.786 1:57.298 1:56.908

21 - 30 2:01.145 1:56.592 1:55.539 1:54.853 1:53.999 2:01.134 2:02.695

  44  Greystone GT 26 1 - 10 1:47.365 1:47.809 1:45.001 1:45.218 1:43.307 1:56.117 3:38.599 1:44.290 1:46.258 1:50.186

11 - 20 3:04.189 1:45.477 1:44.273 1:45.618 1:44.277 1:51.781 3:05.571 1:45.199 1:46.004 1:50.253

21 - 30 4:57.122 1:48.763 1:48.940 1:53.456 1:44.911 2:02.624

  36  Haupt Racing Team 25 1 - 10 1:46.851 1:46.814 1:49.024 1:49.193 1:46.042 1:44.003 1:51.085 5:44.270 1:44.397 1:51.030

11 - 20 1:49.054 1:44.077 1:43.736 1:51.118 4:38.447 1:44.000 1:43.947 1:43.706 1:43.401 1:43.151

21 - 30 1:50.879 2:28.722 2:26.448 2:27.148 2:26.868

  911  LMR Motorsport 25 1 - 10 2:05.687 1:53.281 1:54.733 2:04.286 5:07.514 1:51.832 1:49.396 1:48.577 1:51.691 1:48.896

11 - 20 1:48.079 1:47.815 1:47.702 1:48.487 1:54.872 2:55.753 1:47.371 1:48.231 1:48.391 1:47.674

21 - 30 1:53.126 1:47.862 1:47.745 1:47.061 1:47.679

  15  NM Racing Team 25 1 - 10 1:59.245 1:57.259 1:55.661 1:57.953 1:58.905 2:05.033 3:22.602 2:05.755 1:55.842 1:55.856

11 - 20 1:55.610 2:03.621 3:56.481 1:57.096 1:57.231 1:57.469 1:56.760 1:56.933 1:57.045 2:02.361

21 - 30 4:54.515 1:56.023 1:54.238 1:53.920 1:53.639

  31  W&S Motorsport 25 1 - 10 2:07.022 2:00.854 1:58.783 1:57.814 1:56.799 1:57.242 1:57.794 1:56.628 1:56.082 2:04.306

11 - 20 2:06.101 3:45.698 1:55.370 1:54.501 1:55.160 1:53.905 1:54.037 1:54.064 1:53.384 1:54.267

21 - 30 2:06.627 4:39.103 1:55.981 1:56.217 1:57.731

  19  XRacing 25 1 - 10 2:11.609 2:01.949 1:56.983 1:57.835 2:02.925 1:56.677 1:56.144 1:55.304 1:56.031 1:58.708

11 - 20 1:55.538 1:55.678 1:53.244 2:08.261 6:30.976 1:51.254 1:51.228 1:53.076 1:52.473 1:50.772

21 - 30 1:50.264 1:49.655 2:06.166 3:58.812 1:51.856

  24  Sünder Motorw orks 25 1 - 10 2:02.428 1:55.063 1:55.925 1:54.833 1:52.800 1:53.939 1:53.037 1:52.957 1:54.367 1:52.149

11 - 20 1:57.964 3:08.738 1:58.208 1:53.712 1:55.043 1:56.481 1:53.710 1:54.921 1:56.240 1:54.072

21 - 30 2:05.277 7:56.942 1:54.412 1:53.385 2:02.210

  17  AF Motorsport 24 1 - 10 1:56.587 1:50.393 1:48.827 1:47.242 1:47.154 1:48.238 1:46.927 1:48.165 1:46.559 1:53.723

11 - 20 4:58.680 1:46.403 1:46.993 1:45.968 1:44.986 1:46.240 1:45.060 1:45.194 1:49.281 2:01.913

21 - 30 4:35.181 1:47.070 1:46.203 1:45.919

  108  Iron Lynx 24 1 - 10 1:49.355 1:46.667 1:46.680 1:46.225 1:48.575 1:47.895 1:46.264 1:47.260 1:57.956 4:42.698

11 - 20 1:45.526 1:45.163 1:47.186 1:45.173 1:45.700 1:44.329 1:45.238 1:55.435 4:27.816 1:43.817

21 - 30 1:43.775 1:47.938 1:43.664 1:43.720

  77  Team Steiner Racing 24 1 - 10 1:55.647 1:52.895 1:50.338 1:51.062 2:00.382 4:37.093 1:50.619 1:51.203 1:59.054 4:40.813

11 - 20 1:58.857 2:00.697 1:58.617 1:58.763 1:57.586 1:59.614 1:59.291 2:13.277 4:29.610 1:56.793

21 - 30 1:58.145 1:58.909 1:55.862 1:55.814

  007  COMTOY OU RACING 24 1 - 10 1:50.322 1:47.650 1:46.938 1:47.232 1:46.986 1:46.265 1:48.301 1:54.189 8:38.277 1:47.915

11 - 20 1:47.378 1:47.180 1:47.005 1:48.252 1:46.215 1:52.797 5:20.252 1:48.150 1:44.563 1:44.883

21 - 30 1:44.466 1:45.925 1:46.114 1:47.145

  10  AF Motorsport 23 1 - 10 2:00.461 1:53.271 1:49.344 1:50.240 1:47.627 1:57.975 3:54.344 1:50.461 1:48.081 1:48.351

11 - 20 1:48.625 1:50.033 1:48.828 1:48.161 1:58.501 6:09.760 1:49.003 1:50.884 1:48.864 1:47.653

21 - 30 1:48.321 1:48.594 1:58.464

  70  razoon - more than racing 23 1 - 10 2:11.696 2:04.527 1:55.617 1:55.101 1:53.090 1:54.018 2:07.421 3:44.036 1:53.800 1:53.066

11 - 20 1:53.513 1:55.284 2:00.997 4:44.301 1:59.456 1:58.446 1:59.315 1:58.775 1:57.896 1:56.658

21 - 30 1:56.062 1:57.945 2:08.858

  33  Greystone GT 23 1 - 10 2:02.326 1:57.718 1:53.060 2:23.530 6:05.113 1:48.544 1:48.261 1:47.573 1:47.611 1:55.905
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Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 5:04.932 1:48.367 1:46.196 1:54.667 4:12.332 1:49.605 1:48.103 1:47.126 1:47.844 1:55.014
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21 - 30 4:45.693 1:47.173 1:47.059

  54  Dynamic  GT 22 1 - 10 1:49.258 1:46.399 1:46.644 1:44.372 1:46.499 1:48.894 1:44.510 1:45.207 1:54.813 4:22.632

11 - 20 1:45.941 1:45.723 1:44.338 1:44.947 1:44.143 1:53.768 6:38.810 1:45.433 1:43.334 1:43.306

21 - 30 1:42.946 1:52.017

  27  LMR Motorsport 22 1 - 10 2:10.093 2:00.179 1:58.093 1:48.428 1:47.504 1:47.437 1:54.986 4:50.109 1:47.754 1:50.675

11 - 20 1:47.083 1:55.309 5:14.278 1:51.853 1:50.275 1:49.821 1:49.728 1:49.741 1:56.645 1:50.693

21 - 30 1:49.917 2:01.517

  86  Attempto Racing 21 1 - 10 1:48.603 1:43.595 1:43.526 1:50.848 4:42.931 1:43.674 1:43.231 1:59.152 5:31.761 1:46.926

11 - 20 1:45.789 1:46.743 1:45.943 1:53.318 7:05.718 2:03.029 1:53.366 1:47.233 1:44.400 2:09.450

21 - 30 1:49.247

  71  Juta Racing 17 1 - 10 2:02.208 1:49.736 1:48.056 1:50.226 1:49.477 1:47.134 1:47.576 1:46.766 1:46.824 1:48.027

11 - 20 1:47.157 1:49.787 1:47.260 2:03.290 7:27.523 2:17.385 2:17.527

  45  SPV 16 1 - 10 2:17.460 2:05.271 2:02.344 2:02.672 2:04.410 2:01.777 2:00.714 2:15.124 16:25.789 2:04.215

11 - 20 2:07.611 2:03.757 2:01.311 2:00.744 1:59.562 2:10.545

  28  TEAM MOTOPARK 9 1 - 10 1:46.439 1:45.691 1:44.232 1:45.107 1:43.753 1:44.822 1:53.374 1:43.896 1:54.691


